
$2,850,000

202 ATLANTIC BLVD, KEY LARGO, FL, 33037
https://ritterproperties.com

Discover this fully furnished 4BD/4.5BA home offering the perfect
blend of style, comfort, and Florida Keys charm. Enjoy elegant tile
flooring, updated bathrooms, and a modern kitchen with stainless
steel appliances—ready for your next gathering. Step outside to
your private tropical oasis, which features a sparkling pool,
spacious patio with BBQ area, and a pizza […]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1260 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1260 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 9375 sq ft SubdivisionName: PORT LARGO

ListOfficeName: Swenson & Ecuyer Realty GarageSpaces: 1

View: Canal, Pool ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11789787

Building Details
Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Electric Year built: 1981

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, Two Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: PORT LARGO Exterior material: CBS Construction,
Concrete Block Construction, Elevated
Construction

Roof: Concrete, Other Heating: Electric

Parking: Attached Carport, Covered, Driveway, Golf
Cart Parking, Guest, On-street, Other, Rv/Boat
Parking

Amenities & Features
Features: First Floor Entry, Garage Apartment,
Maid/In-Law Quarters, Second Floor Entry, Storage,
Studio Apartment, Utility Room/Laundry

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Boating, Gated, Pool, Tennis
Court(s), Paved Road, Pickleball, Public Road

WindowFeatures: Clear Impact
Glass, Blinds, Impact Glass

ExteriorFeatures: Barbeque, Lighting, Outdoor
Shower

PoolFeatures: In Ground, Concrete,
Heated

Waterfront available: Yes GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


